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Shell

Thrust Ring

O-ring , PWT

Shim , Adapter
Adapter

O-ring , Adapter

 

O-ring ,

Permeate Port

 Head

O-ring , Permeate
O-ring , F/C Port

 

Sealing Plate

Retaining Ring

Feed/Conc. Port
Bearing Plate

Locking Kit Segment

Spring Pad

Locking Kit Screw

Nut

Plug

Epoxy FRP

ABS

EPDM

ABS
ABS

EPDM

ABS

EPDM

EPDM

EPDM
ABS

304SST

2507SST
Aluminium Alloy

316SST
304SST

304SST

ABS

ABS

As required

20000420

20002423

20000020
20002250

20000314

20002270

20001074

20002432

20002432
20001183

20000658

20000425
20003119

20000

200008/09/10
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20000196

20000698

F80-10
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Assembly Explosion View with Detailed Components

Assembly Explosion View with Detailed Components
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